
Meeting ID Topic Start Time End Time User Email Duration (Minutes) Participants
81010211622 AAB SWG-3 12/15/2020 12:45 12/15/2020 15:16 jtortelli@rtcwashoe.com 151 30

Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time Leave Time Duration (Minutes)
Judy Tortelli jtortelli@rtcwashoe.com 12/15/2020 12:45 12/15/2020 15:16 151
Sunshine Reporter Brandi Smith brandiavsmith@gmail.com 12/15/2020 12:46 12/15/2020 15:16 151
Toni Mollett Harsh 12/15/2020 12:49 12/15/2020 15:16 147
Barb Santner 12/15/2020 12:49 12/15/2020 15:16 147
Anne koloc-buja 12/15/2020 12:51 12/15/2020 15:16 145
Brian Saeman bsaeman@unr.edu 12/15/2020 12:55 12/15/2020 13:58 63
Mike Cooper 12/15/2020 12:56 12/15/2020 15:16 140
Ken Greene 12/15/2020 12:57 12/15/2020 15:16 139
Kayla Dowty - CTWCD (Tri Sage Consulting) kschlichting@trisage.com 12/15/2020 12:57 12/15/2020 15:02 126
Kerrie Koski 12/15/2020 12:57 12/15/2020 14:58 121
Jonathan Simpson 12/15/2020 12:58 12/15/2020 15:09 132
Dale.D.Wegner 12/15/2020 12:58 12/15/2020 15:16 138
kelly 12/15/2020 12:59 12/15/2020 15:16 138
Lauren Ball lball@rtcwashoe.com 12/15/2020 12:59 12/15/2020 14:41 103
John L'Etoile (iPad) 12/15/2020 12:59 12/15/2020 15:16 138
Jack 12/15/2020 12:59 12/15/2020 14:06 68
Megan Berner 12/15/2020 12:59 12/15/2020 15:07 129
Matt Brezina 12/15/2020 12:59 12/15/2020 15:03 125
Michon 12/15/2020 13:00 12/15/2020 15:15 136

17757868853 12/15/2020 13:00 12/15/2020 15:15 135
Laurie Leonard 12/15/2020 13:01 12/15/2020 15:15 135
Gregory Erny 12/15/2020 13:01 12/15/2020 14:23 83
Claudia 12/15/2020 13:01 12/15/2020 15:16 135
Matt Negrete/Jacobs 12/15/2020 13:01 12/15/2020 15:15 135
Doug Maloy dmaloy@rtcwashoe.com 12/15/2020 13:02 12/15/2020 14:59 118
Travis Truhill (City of Reno) 12/15/2020 13:02 12/15/2020 14:58 117
Fr.Chuck 12/15/2020 13:07 12/15/2020 14:40 94
Downtown Reno Partnership online@downtownreno.org 12/15/2020 13:08 12/15/2020 14:23 76
Theresa Jones tajones59@charter.net 12/15/2020 13:12 12/15/2020 15:11 120
Brian Stewart bstewart@rtcwashoe.com 12/15/2020 13:58 12/15/2020 15:02 65
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